KEY FEATURES

DX 113HM

ltem No: T0051315099

DX 113HM Desoldering Nozzle with
Threadless Fixture System for DSX 80
and DXV 80

Weller nozzles are constructed to
remove all kinds of solder at the
solder joint. They are heated and melt
the solder. After activating the
vacuum the solder is extracted via
the integrated tube into the collector.

A:25mm;Il:1,2mm; D:25 mm. For improved thermal transfer.

TECHNICAL DATA

ESD Safe

Nozzle Length

Outer Diameter
Quantity Per Package
UPC

Product Family

Yes

25.0mm
2.50mm

10
037103225283

DX Suction Nozzle Soldering Tips



